
Bid Opening:   Thursday, June 28, 2018 @ 3:00 p.m. Irvine Ranch Water District Bid Summary For 
6-Inch Domestic Water Pipeline Replacement

to the 
Michelson Water Recycling Plant Air Gap

PR 07149, Code 7193

Entered By:  L. Gates

Item Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total
No. Qty Unit Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount
1 Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonding, Document Preparation & Site 

Clean up (shall not exceed 5% of base bid)
1 LS $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $54,500.00 $54,500.00 $11,800.00 $11,800.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00

2 Construct 6-inch Construct-900 DR 14 PVC Pipe and all appurtenances as 
shown on plans

633 LF $249.75 $158,089.00 $245.00 $155,085.00 $231.00 $146,223.00 $440.00 $278,520.00

3 Abandon existing 6-inch PVC waterline cut, plug & fill with 6-sack slurry 1 LS $35,600.00 $35,600.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $18,300.00 $18,300.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00

4 Remove and Dispose existing improvements as necessary to complete 
construction

1 LS $10,231.00 $10,231.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $11,800.00 $11,800.00 $15,900.00 $15,900.00

5 Asphalt Repairs 120 TONS $129.04 $15,485.00 $180.00 $21,600.00 $390.00 $46,800.00 $329.00 $39,480.00

6 Place Type 1 slurry seal as shown and specified on plans 8,050 SF $1.48 $11,911.00 $3.00 $24,150.00 $2.35 $18,917.50 $1.50 $12,075.00

7 Road paint striping 1 LS $4,600.00 $4,600.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $9,100.00 $9,100.00 $3,678.00 $3,678.00

8 Curb, Gutter, and Landscape Repair 1 LS $1,720.00 $1,720.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $700.00 $700.00 $6,400.00 $6,400.00

9 Trench Safety Measures 1 LS $11,325.00 $11,325.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $11,800.00 $11,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

10 Final Record Drawings 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Subtotal, Base Bid Items and Additive/Deductive Bid Items $250,136.00 $322,335.00 $277,440.50 $389,053.00
Adjustment (+ or - ) $0.00 $0.00 $73,000.00 $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID $250,136.00 $322,335.00 $350,440.50 $389,053.00

Description

Anaheim, CA

NOTES:

2 3

Item
PVC Pipe

Engineer's Estimate

Manufacturers:
Vinyltech Vinyltech

Manufacturers:

1
GCI Construction, Inc. T.E. Roberts, Inc. Paulus Engineering, Inc.

1 - T.E. Roberts, Inc.'s Bid Total Submitted was $350,440.00 - Bid Total was modified

San Clemente, CA Orange, CA

Manufacturers:

Slurry Seal:  Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.
Striping:  Superior Pavement Markings

due to a mathematical error on Subtotal and Addition of Base Bid Items.
Subcontractors: Subcontractors:Subcontractors:2 - Paulus Engineering, Inc.'s Bid Total Submitted was $389,053.01 - Bid Total was

Grind & Cap:  Hardy & Harper, Inc.

modified due to a mathematical error on Subtotal and Total Amount of Bid figures.

Vinyltech

Slurry Seal: Roy Allen Slurry Seal

Slurry Abandonment: Cell-Crete Corporation, Inc.

Slurry Seal:  Mission Paving

Pipe Abandonment: Cell-Crete Corporation, Inc.
Striping:  Superior Pavement Markings


	BidSummary

